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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 8 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
16.11.2019 - 11:06 Results Prelim
World Records 48.88 XU, Jiayu CHN Tokyo (JPN) 11.11.2018
European Records 48.90 KOLESNIKOV, Kliment RUS Saint Petersburg (RUS) 22.12.2017
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

E - 2009

1. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.13 182 42.67 43.46
2. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 1:26.22 182 41.94 44.28
3. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 1:26.64 179 43.49 43.15
4. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 PK Skopje 1:27.40 174 42.38 45.02
5. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Orion 1:27.58 173 42.95 44.63
6. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PK Mladost 1:32.25 148 44.85 47.40
7. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:38.80 121 48.38 50.42

DSQ DIMITROV, Viktor 09 Slavia 1:26.96 43.04 43.92
DNS MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica

D - 2007 -2008

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 1:12.26 309 B 35.38 36.88
2. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar 2018 1:17.00 255 37.84 39.16
3. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 1:17.30 252 37.06 40.24
4. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 SC Beta Sharks 1:17.41 251 36.71 40.70
5. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 1:18.18 244 37.86 40.32
6. NIKOLOV, Andon 07 Slavia 1:18.78 238 37.78 41.00
7. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:19.02 236 38.01 41.01
8. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Orion 1:23.36 201 39.05 44.31
9. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 1:27.04 177 43.31 43.73

10. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 PK Skopje 1:27.70 173 42.63 45.07
11. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar 2018 1:28.02 171 42.46 45.56
12. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks 1:31.79 151 44.20 47.59
13. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 07 PK Mladost 1:42.12 109 49.84 52.28
14. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:45.02 100 51.50 53.52

DNS TODOROV, Stefan 07 Vardar 08

C - 2005 - 2006

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:05.45 416 A 32.19 33.26
2. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:05.80 409 B 32.44 33.36
3. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:09.53 347 B 34.03 35.50
4. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 SC Aqua Pro 1:09.93 341 B 33.84 36.09
5. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Orion 1:10.47 333 B 34.14 36.33
6. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 1:10.84 328 B 33.95 36.89
7. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:14.95 277 R 37.10 37.85
8. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug 1:15.95 266 R 37.21 38.74
9. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Mladost 1:20.94 220 38.57 42.37

10. TASEV, Luchezar 06 Levski 2014 1:24.90 190 40.24 44.66
11. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 1:29.00 165 43.00 46.00
12. DOICHEV, Martin 06 Levski 2014 1:36.26 130 46.91 49.35
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 8, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

B - 2001 - 2004

1. LEVTEROV, Kaloyan 03 Bulgaria 56.03 663 A 27.34 28.69
2. SUPA, Michal 01 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 58.67 578 A 28.53 30.14
3. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:00.69 522 A 29.85 30.84
4. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela 1:01.45 503 A 29.65 31.80
5. ALEXANDROV, Miroslav 02 Levski 2014 1:01.81 494 A 29.42 32.39
6. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 Zenit 1:02.38 481 A 30.30 32.08
7. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 PK Skopje 1:05.57 414 A 31.13 34.44
8. XHUFI, Stiven 02 Tirana 1:05.89 408 B 32.00 33.89
9. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 03 Leotar, TB 1:08.75 359 B 33.51 35.24

10. VARAGA, Vuk 04 Leotar, TB 1:18.62 240 38.74 39.88
DSQ VUJOVIC, Ognjen 04 Leotar, TB 1:45.28
DNS MULLIQI, Gent 03 Il ir ida

A - Absolute

1. LEVTEROV, Kaloyan 03 Bulgaria 56.03 663 A 27.34 28.69
2. SUPA, Michal 01 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 58.67 578 A 28.53 30.14
3. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:00.69 522 A 29.85 30.84
4. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela 1:01.45 503 A 29.65 31.80
5. ALEXANDROV, Miroslav 02 Levski 2014 1:01.81 494 A 29.42 32.39
6. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 Zenit 1:02.38 481 A 30.30 32.08
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:05.45 416 A 32.19 33.26
8. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 PK Skopje 1:05.57 414 A 31.13 34.44
9. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:05.80 409 B 32.44 33.36

10. XHUFI, Stiven 02 Tirana 1:05.89 408 B 32.00 33.89
11. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 03 Leotar, TB 1:08.75 359 B 33.51 35.24
12. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:09.53 347 B 34.03 35.50
13. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 SC Aqua Pro 1:09.93 341 B 33.84 36.09
14. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Orion 1:10.47 333 B 34.14 36.33
15. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 1:10.84 328 B 33.95 36.89
16. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 1:12.26 309 B 35.38 36.88
17. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:14.95 277 R 37.10 37.85
18. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug 1:15.95 266 R 37.21 38.74
19. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar 2018 1:17.00 255 37.84 39.16
20. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 1:17.30 252 37.06 40.24
21. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 SC Beta Sharks 1:17.41 251 36.71 40.70
22. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 1:18.18 244 37.86 40.32
23. VARAGA, Vuk 04 Leotar, TB 1:18.62 240 38.74 39.88
24. NIKOLOV, Andon 07 Slavia 1:18.78 238 37.78 41.00
25. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:19.02 236 38.01 41.01
26. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Mladost 1:20.94 220 38.57 42.37
27. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Orion 1:23.36 201 39.05 44.31
28. TASEV, Luchezar 06 Levski 2014 1:24.90 190 40.24 44.66
29. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.13 182 42.67 43.46
30. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 1:26.22 182 41.94 44.28
31. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 1:26.64 179 43.49 43.15
32. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 1:27.04 177 43.31 43.73
33. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 PK Skopje 1:27.40 174 42.38 45.02
34. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Orion 1:27.58 173 42.95 44.63
35. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 PK Skopje 1:27.70 173 42.63 45.07
36. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar 2018 1:28.02 171 42.46 45.56
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 8, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

37. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 1:29.00 165 43.00 46.00
38. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks 1:31.79 151 44.20 47.59
39. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PK Mladost 1:32.25 148 44.85 47.40
40. DOICHEV, Martin 06 Levski 2014 1:36.26 130 46.91 49.35
41. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar 2018 1:38.11 123 46.98 51.13
42. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:38.80 121 48.38 50.42
43. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 07 PK Mladost 1:42.12 109 49.84 52.28
44. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:45.02 100 51.50 53.52

DSQ DIMITROV, Viktor 09 Slavia 1:26.96 43.04 43.92
DSQ VUJOVIC, Ognjen 04 Leotar, TB 1:45.28
DNS MULLIQI, Gent 03 Il ir ida
DNS TODOROV, Stefan 07 Vardar 08
DNS MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica

mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com

